HUCOB|

Hoses and fittings.
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HUCOBI G
Oldernholz 6 | D 33719 Bielefeld

Your Partner for industrial hoses, hose couplings,

valves and fittings

Steam hose fitting with safety collar according to EN 14423 with male thread

Ribbed hose nipple with safety collar for clamp shell assembly, suitable for steam hose
installation, heavy-duty version

norm
material

for hose
1.-@ (mm)
19
25
32
38

Fon +49(0)521.39068.0
Fax +49(0)521.39068.99

EN 14423
Stainless steel

mt

3/4*
1
11/4"
11/2"

info@huecobi.de
www.huecobi.de

PN
(bar)
18
18
18
18

Use our B2B-Onlineshop
www.huecobi.de

order-no.

2038 019000
2038 025000
2038 032000
2038 038000



