

## Your Partner for industrial hoses, hose couplings, valves and fittings



## Steam hose fitting with safety collar according to EN 14423 with male thread

Ribbed hose nipple with safety collar for clamp shell assembly, suitable for steam hose installation, heavy-duty version

norm EN 14423 material Stainless steel

for hose IØ (mm)	mt	PN (bar)	order-no.
19	3/4"	18	2038 019000
25	1"	18	2038 025000
32	1 1/4"	18	2038 032000
38	1 1/2"	18	2038 038000